
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle am Solebecken Bad Nauheim  ( 14205 )
Am Gradierwerk 2
61231   Bad Nauheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.09.2023 10:30

11:45

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

MJD-BLB

MJD-BOL

MJC-BLB

MJC-BLA

MJC-BOL

WJB-BLA

HSG Mörlen II

HSG Mörlen

HSG Mörlen III

HSG Mörlen II

HSG Mörlen

HSG Mörlen

SG Rechtenbach

TSV Griedel

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

mJSG Heuche.../Bieber II

mJSG Heuchelheim/Bieber

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

14:18

38:13

23:26

21:28

19:29

26:16


